
New Mexico Rail Runner Express
Northbound 

Departure
Southbound 
Departure

Northbound 
Departure

Southbound 
Departure

Northbound 
Departure

Southbound 
Departure

South Capitol Station Saturday

South Capitol Station Sunday

ROUTE 2

ROUTE 4

ROUTE 6

ROUTE 22

santa fe pick-up

THE
SANTA FE PICK-UP

15 Minute Shuttle Service at the 
Santa Fe Depot 

It's the fast, free way to ride downtown 
Historic District Shuttle 

Monday - Friday 6:30a-5:30p  
Sat 8:30a - 5:30p Sun 10:00a - 5:30p 

Museum Hill/ Canyon Road Shuttle 
Monday - Sunday 10:00a - 5:30p 

Scheduled Departures
South Capitol Station Weekday

ROUTE 22 
Scheduled Departures
NM 599 Station Weekday
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7:09a 7:14a 7:24a 

8:20a 8:25a 8:45a 

4:02p 4:06p 4:09p 4:21p

5:14p 5:18p 5:21p 5:40p

6:08a 
6:38a 
7:40a 
8:56a 
11:11a 
6:00p 
7:17p
8:33p 

#502
#504
#102x
#506
#510
#512
#514
#516

#507
#509
#511

#515
#101x
#517
#519
#521

5:43a 
7:18a 
1:07p
4:20p 
5:09p
5:35p 
6:51p
9:05p 

#702
#704
#706
#708

10:00a 
2:55p 
7:50p
9:53p 

10:25a 
3:20p 
8:15p

10:19p 

#703
#705
#709
#711

#702
#704
#706

10:00a 
2:55p 
7:50p

10:25a 
3:20p 
8:15p

#703
#705
#709

(505) 955-2001

Santa Fe Trails Connecton to Rail RunnerSanta Fe Trails Connecton to Rail RunnerSanta Fe Trails Connecton to Rail Runner

12:57p 1:01p 1:04p 1:12p



NO SUNDAY BUS SERVICE 
NEAR ZIA ROAD STATION

a

11:11a

a

12:41 p

12: 11p

ROUTE 2
South Capitol Station Weekday

ROUTE 4
South Capitol Station Weekday

ROUTE 6
Zia Road Station Weekday

SANTA FE TRAILS CONNECTION TO RAIL RUNNERSANTA FE TRAILS CONNECTION TO RAIL RUNNER

6:41a 
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6:47a 6:54a 7:01a 
7:35a 7:41a 7:48a 

12:05p 12:12p 12:19p 

4:05p 4:12P 4:19p 
5:05p 5:12p 5:19p
6:05p 6:12p 6:19p 

6:45a 7:00a 7:10a 

12:15p 12:30p 12:40p 
3:15p 3:30p 3:40p 

5:15p 5:30p 5:40p
6:15p 6:30p 6:40p 

12:26p

4:26p 
5:26p
6:26p 

9:11a 9:17a 9:24a 9:31a 
10:06a 10:12a 10:19a 10:26a 
2:06p 2:12p 2:19p 2:26p

3:06p 3:12p 3:19p 3:26p 

9:16a 9:31a 9:41a 

2:16p 2:31p 2:41p 

4:16p 4:31p 4:41p
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5:30a 5:42a 5:46a 5:48a 
6:12a 6:24a 6:28a 6:28a 
6:24a 6:36a 6:40a 6:42a 
6:39a 6:51a 6:55a 6:58a 

6:28a 6:31a 6:36a 6:42a 
6:50a 6:53a 6:58a 7:05a 
7:30a 7:33a 7:38a 7:43a 

7:29a 7:41a 7:45a 7:48a 

8:35a 8:47a 8:51a 8:54a 
8:50a 9:02a 9:06a 9:08a 

8:42a 8:45a 8:50a 8:56a 
8:57a 9:00a 9:05a 9:11a 

11:03a 11:15a 11:19a 11:22a 
10:57a 11:00a 11:05a 11:11a 

12:33p 12:45p 12:49p 12:54p 
12:42p 12:45p 12:50p 12:56p 

3:48p 4:00p 4:04p 4:07p 

5:03p 5:15p 5:19p 5:22p 
4:48p 5:00p 5:04p 5:07p 3:57p 4:00p 4:05p 4:11p 

4:42p 4:45p 4:50p 4:56p 
5:12p 5:15p 5:20p 5:27p 
5:57p 6:00p 6:05p 6:11p 
6:25p 6:28p 6:33p 6:39p 
6:55p 6:58p 7:03p 7:09p 
7:25p 7:28p 7:33p 7:39p 

8:25p 8:28p 8:33p 8:39p 

5:33p 5:45p 5:49p 5:57p 
6:03p 6:15p 6:19p 6:22p 

7:14p 7:26p 7:30p 7:32p 

8:14p 8:26p 8:30p 8:32p 
8:44p 8:56p 9:00p 9:02p 

1025a 10:28a 10:33a 10:38a 

2:55p 2:58p 3:03p 3:08p 
3:25p 3:28p 3:33p 3:38p 
7:45p 7:48p 7:53p 7:53p 

10:15a 10:27a 10:31a 10:33a 

2:45p 2:57p 3:01p 3:03p 
3:15p 3:27p 3:31p 3:33p 

10:25a 10:28a 10:33a 10:38a 

2:55p 2:58p 3:03p 3:08p 
5:25p 5:28p 5:33p 5:38p 

10:15a 10:27a 10:31a 10:33a 

3:15p 3:27p 3:31p 3:33p 

6:17a 6:22a 6:30a 6:33a 6:11a 
6:47a 6:52a 7:00a 7:06a 6:41a 6:00a 6:09a 6:11a 
7:25a 7:30a 7:38a 7:41a 7:19a 6:35a 6:44a 6:46a 

7:05a 7:14a 7:16a 
7:35a 7:44a 7:46a 

9:00a 9:09a 9:11a 

11:00a 11:09a 11:11a 

8:55a 9:00a 9:08a 9:13a 8:49a 

11:14a 11:19a 11:27a 11:33a 11:08a 

12:30p 12:39p 12:41p 
12:49p 12:54p 1:01p 1:05p 12:42p 

4:00p 4:09p 4:11p 
3:49p 3:54p 4:03p 4:08p 3:42p 

4:30p 4:39p 4:41p 
5:00p 5:09p 5:11p 

5:45p 5:54p 5:56p 
6:10p 6:19p 6:21p 

6:55p 7:04p 7:06p 
7:55p 8:04p 8:06p 
8:55p 9:04p 9:06p 

4:49p 4:54p 5:03p 5:08p 4:42p 
5:04p 5:09p 5:18p 5:21p 4:57p 

5:49p 5:54p 6:03p 6:08p 5:42p 
6:19p 6:24p 6:33p 6:36p 6:12p 

7:30p 7:35p 7:43p 7:45p 7:24p 

8:45p 8:50p 8:58p 9:04p 8:39p 

10:51a 10:56a 11:04a 11:10a 10:45a 
11:51a 11:56a 12:04p 12:09p11:45a 
2:51p 2:56p 3:04p 3:09p 2:45p 

5:51p 5:56p 6:04p 6:10p 5:45p 
6:51p 6:56p 7:04p 7:09p 6:45p 

9:48a 9:53a 10:01a 10:10a 9:42a 
10:48a 10:53a 11:01a 11:12a 10:42a 
11:48a 11:53a 12:01p 12:05p 11:42a 

5:48p 5:53p 6:01p 6:05p 5:42p 

11:03a 11:12a 11:14a 

3:03p 3:12p 3:14p 

6:03p 6:12p 6:14p 

10:00a 10:09a 10:11a 
11:00a 11:09a 11:11a 
12:00p 12:09p 12:11p 

South Capitol Station Saturday

South Capitol Station Sunday

South Capitol Station Saturday

South Capitol Station Sunday Zia Road Station Sunday

Zia Road Station Saturday

Sept 2018




